MONDAINE

Ne Fioa



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

MONDAINE
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc Champagne,
St Gemain

REVE
Calvados, Antica Formula, Ardbeg Whisky,
Maple Syrup

LEOPARD
Grey Goose Vodka, Grand Brulot, Raspberry,
Ristretto

AMOUR
Bombay Sapphire Gin, St-Germain, Green Apple Juice,
Lemon

DESIR
Altos Blanco Tequila, Casamigos Mezcal,
Apricot, Citrus, Chilli

PORN MUSE
Grey Goose Vodka, Passion Fruit, Vanilla,
Hibiscus Powder

MOCKTAILS

CHERI CHERI
Cherry Purre, Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice

DUCHESSE
Ginger Ale, Cucumber, Citrus

- 1500

- 1500

- 1200

- 1200

- 1200

- 1200

- 750

- 750



SPIRITS

SCOTCH & IRISH WHISKEY

CHIVAS 18 YEARS

ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEARS
HIGHLAND PARK 18 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS
MACALLAN 15 YEARS
MACALLAN 18 YEARS

ARDBEG 10 YEARS

LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS
LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS
GLENMORANGIE 16 YEARS
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
JONNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK

TEELING SINGLE GRAIN IRISH WHISKEY

TEELING STOUT CASK IRISH WHISKEY

AMERICAN WHISKEY

MICHTER'S BOURBON
MICHTER'S RYE
BULLIET BURBUBON

JAPANESE WHISKEY

HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY
YAMAZAKI DISTILLER'S RESERVE
YAMAZAKI 12 YEARS

RUM

ZACAPA 23

PLANTATION 3 STARS

PLANTATION DARK

PLANTATION ISLE OF FLJI

EMINENTE GRAND RESERVA 10 YEARS

5 cl.

- 1550
- 4200
- 3200
- 2100
- 3800
- 2900
- 5500
- 1750
- 1750
- 2400
- 1800
- 3800
- 1550
- 1500
- 1500

5 cl.

- 1700
- 1700
- 1300

5 cl.

- 4500
- 4200
- 7500

5 cl.
- 1300
-1000
- 1100
- 1250
- 1950

Btl.

- 18600
- 29000
- 38400
- 25200
- 45600
- 34800
-66000
- 21000
- 21000
- 33600
- 21600
- 45600
- 18600
- 16000
- 16000

Btl.

- 20400
- 20400
- 13000

Btl.

- 54000
- 50400
-90000

GIN

TANQUERAY N.10
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICK'S
MONKEY 47
SEVENTY ONE

ROKU JAPANESE GIN
GIN MARE

VODKA

KETEL ONE
STOLICHNAYA ELIT
GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE

TITO'S

BELUGA NOBLE
BELUGA GOLD LINE
BELVEDERE B10

TEQUILA - MEZCAL

DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO ANEJO
DON JULIO 1942
PATRON SILVER
PATRON ANEJO

CLASE AZUL PLATA
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
CLASE AZUL ANEJO
CLASE AZUL DURANGO MEZCAL
PATRON REPOSADO

COGNAC

REMY MARTIN VSOP
HENNESSY PARADIS
MARTELL XO
HENNESSY RICHARD

5 cl.

- 1000
- 1200
- 1400
- 1400
- 4900
- 1400
- 1400

5 cl.

-1000
- 1300
- 1400
- 1250
- 1300
- 3500
-4500
-4000

5 cl.

- 1100
- 1200
- 1350
- 4200
- 1250
- 1550
- 3950
-5000
- 5800
- 8000
- 1300

S5 cl.
- 1400
- 12000
- 4500
- 55000

Btl.

- 12000
- 14400
- 16800
- 14400
- 58000
- 14000
- 14000

Btl.

- 12000
- 15600
- 16800
- 15000
- 18200
-42000
- 54000
-40000

Btl.

- 13200
- 14400
- 16200
- 50400
- 15400
- 18600
- 55300
-60000
-70000
- 96000
- 15600



APERITIF

RICARD

APEROL

CAMPARI

LILLET BLANC
MANCINO BLANCO
ITALICUS

MARTINI EXTRA DRY
ANTICA FORMULA
FERNET BRANCA
FERNET BRANCA MENTA

LIQUEUR & EAU-DE-VIE
COINTREAU
LIMONCELLO

GRAND MARNIER
BAILEYS

ST-GERMAIN

AMARETTO DISARONNO
CALVADOS

BEER

HEINEKEN
CORONA
BLANC

5 cl.
- 1000
-1000
- 1000
- 1000
-1000
- 1000
- 1000
-1000
- 1000
- 1000

5 cl.
- 1000
-1000
-1000
- 1000
-1000
-1000
- 1000

33 cl.

- 550
- 550
- 1664

SOFTS

JUICE 25 cl.
PINEAPPLE - 250
TOMATO - 250
SOFT DRINKS 25 cl.
COCA COLA 25 cl. - 350
COCA COLA ZERO 25 cl. - 350
RED BULL ENERGY DRINK 25 cl. - 450
WATER

ERIKLI STILL 75 cl. - 450
ULUDAG PREMIUM SPARKLING 75 cl. - 450




HOT BEVERAGES

COFFEE

ESPRESSO - 450
DOUBLE ESPRESSO - 450
AMERICANO - 450
TEA

GREEN - 350
BLACK - 350
CHAMOMILE - 350

Prices are in Turkish Lira. VAT is included in all prices.
Menu Revision Date: 17.02.2026



