

MONDAINE

de Paris

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

MONDAINE	- 1500
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc Champagne, St Germain	
RÊVE	- 1500
Calvados, Antica Formula, Ardbeg Whisky, Maple Syrup	
LÉOPARD	- 1200
Grey Goose Vodka, Grand Brulot, Raspberry, Ristretto	
AMOUR	- 1200
Bombay Sapphire Gin, St-Germain, Green Apple Juice, Lemon	
DÉSIR	- 1200
Altos Blanco Tequila, Casamigos Mezcal, Apricot, Citrus, Chilli	
PORN MUSE	- 1200
Grey Goose Vodka, Passion Fruit, Vanilla, Hibiscus Powder	

MOCKTAILS

CHÉRI CHÉRI	- 750
Cherry Purre, Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice	
DUCHESSE	- 750
Ginger Ale, Cucumber, Citrus	



SPIRITS

SCOTCH & IRISH WHISKEY *5 cl. Btl.*

CHIVAS 18 YEARS	- 1550	- 18600
ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEARS	- 4200	- 29000
HIGHLAND PARK 18 YEARS	- 3200	- 38400
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS	- 2100	- 25200
GLENFIDDICH 18 YEARS	- 3800	- 45600
MACALLAN 15 YEARS	- 2900	- 34800
MACALLAN 18 YEARS	- 5500	- 66000
ARDBEG 10 YEARS	- 1750	- 21000
LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS	- 1750	- 21000
LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS	- 2400	- 33600
GLENMORANGIE 16 YEARS	- 1800	- 21600
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	- 3800	- 45600
JONNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK	- 1550	- 18600
TEELING SINGLE GRAIN IRISH WHISKEY	- 1500	- 16000
TEELING STOUT CASK IRISH WHISKEY	- 1500	- 16000

AMERICAN WHISKEY *5 cl. Btl.*

MICHTER'S BOURBON	- 1700	- 20400
MICHTER'S RYE	- 1700	- 20400
BULLIET BURBUBON	- 1300	- 13000

JAPANESE WHISKEY *5 cl. Btl.*

HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY	- 4500	- 54000
YAMAZAKI DISTILLER'S RESERVE	- 4200	- 50400
YAMAZAKI 12 YEARS	- 7500	- 90000

RUM *5 cl.*

ZACAPA 23	- 1300
PLANTATION 3 STARS	- 1000
PLANTATION DARK	- 1100
PLANTATION ISLE OF FIJI	- 1250
EMINENTE GRAND RESERVA 10 YEARS	- 1950

GIN *5 cl. Btl.*

TANQUERAY N.10	- 1000	- 12000
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	- 1200	- 14400
HENDRICK'S	- 1400	- 16800
MONKEY 47	- 1400	- 14400
SEVENTY ONE	- 4900	- 58000
ROKU JAPANESE GIN	- 1400	- 14000
GIN MARE	- 1400	- 14000

VODKA *5 cl. Btl.*

KETEL ONE	- 1000	- 12000
STOLICHNAYA ELIT	- 1300	- 15600
GREY GOOSE	- 1400	- 16800
BELVEDERE	- 1250	- 15000
TITO'S	- 1300	- 18200
BELUGA NOBLE	- 3500	- 42000
BELUGA GOLD LINE	- 4500	- 54000
BELVEDERE B10	- 4000	- 40000

TEQUILA - MEZCAL *5 cl. Btl.*

DON JULIO BLANCO	- 1100	- 13200
DON JULIO REPOSADO	- 1200	- 14400
DON JULIO AÑEJO	- 1350	- 16200
DON JULIO 1942	- 4200	- 50400
PATRON SILVER	- 1250	- 15400
PATRON AÑEJO	- 1550	- 18600
CLASE AZUL PLATA	- 3950	- 55300
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	- 5000	- 60000
CLASE AZUL AÑEJO	- 5800	- 70000
CLASE AZUL DURANGO MEZCAL	- 8000	- 96000
PATRON REPOSADO	- 1300	- 15600

COGNAC *5 cl.*

RÉMY MARTIN VSOP	- 1400
HENNESSY PARADIS	- 12000
MARTELL XO	- 4500
HENNESSY RICHARD	- 55000

APÉRITIF	<i>5 cl.</i>
RICARD	- 1000
APEROL	- 1000
CAMPARI	- 1000
LILLET BLANC	- 1000
MANCINO BLANCO	- 1000
ITALICUS	- 1000
MARTINI EXTRA DRY	- 1000
ANTICA FORMULA	- 1000
FERNET BRANCA	- 1000
FERNET BRANCA MENTA	- 1000

LIQUEUR & EAU-DE-VIE	<i>5 cl.</i>
COINTREAU	- 1000
LIMONCELLO	- 1000
GRAND MARNIER	- 1000
BAILEYS	- 1000
ST-GERMAIN	- 1000
AMARETTO DISARONNO	- 1000
CALVADOS	- 1000

BEER	<i>33 cl.</i>
HEINEKEN	- 550
CORONA	- 550
BLANC	- 1664

SOFTS

JUICE	<i>25 cl.</i>
PINEAPPLE	- 250
TOMATO	- 250

SOFT DRINKS	<i>25 cl.</i>
COCA COLA <i>25 cl.</i>	- 350
COCA COLA ZERO <i>25 cl.</i>	- 350
RED BULL ENERGY DRINK <i>25 cl.</i>	- 450

WATER	
ERIKLI STILL <i>75 cl.</i>	- 450
ULUDAĞ PREMIUM SPARKLING <i>75 cl.</i>	- 450



HOT BEVERAGES

COFFEE

ESPRESSO	- 450
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	- 450
AMERICANO	- 450

TEA

GREEN	- 350
BLACK	- 350
CHAMOMILE	- 350